
ASSOCIATION DES CLUBS DE CRICKET DU SUD-OUEST
Siège social : Hôtel des Associations - 47160 DAMAZAN

Who does what in ACCSO ……..… Version 2019

Function Name e-mail address

President Peter TOWNSEND president@cricket-sw-france.org

VP Development Vacancy

Treasurer Peter BROWN treasurer@cricket-sw-france.org

Secretary Ian BROWN secretary@cricket-sw-france.org

Umpire Community
Manager

Malcolm GRANT umpires@cricket-sw-france.org

Competitions Ian BROWN competitions@cricket-sw-france.org

Touring sides liaison Ian BROWN touring@cricket-sw-france.org
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